Coordonnées station:Lat 48.0350, Lon -1.7601

Localisation:Lat -13.9400, Lon 167.3000

Magnitude:Mw 5.7

Region:VANUATU

Date heure2014-05-11 20:42:33.50

épicentre:UTC

Profondeur:219.0 km

Distance:~ 16091.9 km (144.72 deg)

Azimut:18.45 deg
Incidence:71.55 deg

Modele: iasp91

Type
Onde

Pdiff
pPdiff
sPdiff

PKPbc
PKPab
PKPdf
PKiKP
pPKPdf
pPKiKP
sPKPdf
sPKiKP
SKPdf
SKPbc
SKiKP
PP
PKSdf

Date Heure UTC
YYYY-MM-JJ
HH:mm:ss.ms

Durée t

SSSSS.msS

998.301 2014-05-11 20:59:11.80
1052.228 2014-05-11 21:00:05.72
1075.324 2014-05-11 21:00:28.82
1149.067 2014-05-11 21:01:42.56
1149.297 2014-05-11 21:01:42.79
1149.892 2014-05-11 21:01:43.39
1154.297 2014-05-11 21:01:47.79
1206.299 2014-05-11 21:02:39.79
1210.512 2014-05-11 21:02:44.01
1228.831 2014-05-11 21:03:02.33
1233.087 2014-05-11 21:03:06.58
1342.890 2014-05-11 21:04:56.38
1348.407 2014-05-11 21:05:01.90
1349.251 2014-05-11 21:05:02.75
1349.739 2014-05-11 21:05:03.23
1365.409 2014-05-11 21:05:18.90

Modele: ak135

Take off | Type
(deg) | Onde

|
20.15| Pdiff

159.85 | pPdiff
169.19 | sPdiff
14.53 | PKPbe
17.00 | PKPab
7.60 | PKPdf
9.21 | PKiKP
172.35 | pPKPdf
170.80 | pPKiKP
175.85 | sSPKPdf
175.00 | sPKiKP
3.88 | SKPdf
5.83 | SKPbec
5.02 | SKiKP
27.46| PP
7.12 | PKSdf

Date Heure UTC
YYYY-MM-JJ
HH:mm:ss.ms

Durée t

SSSSS.ms

998.883 2014-05-11 20:59:12.38
1052.802 2014-05-11 21:00:06.30
1075.599 2014-05-11 21:00:29.09
1149.926 2014-05-11 21:01:43.42
1149.988 2014-05-11 21:01:43.48
1150.500 2014-05-11 21:01:43.99
1154.315 2014-05-11 21:01:47.81
1206.895 2014-05-11 21:02:40.39
1210.533 2014-05-11 21:02:44.03
1229.132 2014-05-11 21:03:02.63
1232.809 2014-05-11 21:03:06.30
1343.783 2014-05-11 21:04:57.28
1348.833 2014-05-11 21:05:02.33
1349.449 2014-05-11 21:05:02.94
1349.656 2014-05-11 21:05:03.15
1366.007 2014-05-11 21:05:19.50

Take off
(deg)

20.18 |
159.82 |
169.17 |

14.70 |

16.45 |

7.70 |
9.18 |
172.25 |
170.82 |
175.79 |
175.02 |
3.91 |
5.62 |
5.00 |
27.44 |
7.19 |



PKSbc 1371.031 2014-05-11 21:05:24.53
SKSdf 1557.956 2014-05-11 21:08:31.45
pSKSdf 1636.974 2014-05-11 21:09:50.47
sSKSdf 1659.483 2014-05-11 21:10:12.98
PKKPdAf 1697.496 2014-05-11 21:10:50.99
SKKSac 1738.960 2014-05-11 21:11:32.45
SKKPbe 1828.836 2014-05-11 21:13:02.33
SKKPab 1829.339 2014-05-11 21:13:02.83
Sdiff 1846.718 2014-05-11 21:13:20.21
PKKSbc 1851.826 2014-05-11 21:13:25.32
PKKSab 1852.428 2014-05-11 21:13:25.92
SKKPdf 1891.659 2014-05-11 21:14:05.15
PKKSdf 1914.214 2014-05-11 21:14:27.71
pSdiff 1917.612 2014-05-11 21:14:31.11
sSdiff 1942.731 2014-05-11 21:14:56.23
SKKSac 2062.693 2014-05-11 21:16:56.19
SKKSdf 2108.361 2014-05-11 21:17:41.86
SS  2460.841 2014-05-11 21:23:34.34
S'S'ac  2538.137 2014-05-11 21:24:51.63
S'S'ac  2953.904 2014-05-11 21:31:47.40
S'S'df 3033.565 2014-05-11 21:33:07.06

Love 4433.040 2014-05-11 21:56:26.53
Rayleigh 5363.978 2014-05-11 22:11:57.47

10.71 | PKSbe 1371.145 2014-05-11 21:05:24.64
3.59 | SKSdf 1558.7832014-05-11 21:08:32.28
173.35 | pSKSdf 1637.502 2014-05-11 21:09:51.00
176.39 | sSKSdf 1659.7142014-05-11 21:10:13.21
8.54 |PKKPdf 1697.485 2014-05-11 21:10:50.98
13.97 |SKKSac 1740.100 2014-05-11 21:11:33.60
9.96 |SKKPbe 1829.820 2014-05-11 21:13:03.32
10.76 |SKKPab 1830.132 2014-05-11 21:13:03.63
20.59 | Sdiff 1848.143 2014-05-11 21:13:21.64
18.44 |PKKSbc 1852.525 2014-05-11 21:13:26.02
20.06 |PKKSab 1852.921 2014-05-11 21:13:26.42
4.63 |SKKPdf 1891.908 2014-05-11 21:14:05.40
8.53 |PKKSdf 1914.166 2014-05-11 21:14:27.66
139.77 | pSdiff 1918.689 2014-05-11 21:14:32.18
159.41 | sSdiff 1943.513 2014-05-11 21:14:57.01
8.66 | SKKSac 2064.107 2014-05-11 21:16:57.60
4.62 | SKKSdf 2108.575 2014-05-11 21:17:42.07
28.76 | SS  2459.441 2014-05-11 21:23:32.94
18.35| S'S'ac  2538.953 2014-05-11 21:24:52.45
10.46 | S'S'ac 2954.849 2014-05-11 21:31:48.34
4.64| S'S'df 3033.8552014-05-11 21:33:07.35

10.31 |
3.60 |
173.34 |
176.39 |
8.58 |
13.89 |
10.08 |
10.75 |
20.64 |
18.67 |
20.06 |
4.66 |
8.58 |
139.66 |
159.36 |
8.71 |
4.65 |
28.79 |
18.55 |
10.51 |
4.66 |
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